
RESULTS BOYS

100 M U 16 HEAT 1 WIND : .+0.2

RANK LIC BIBS SURNAME NAME CLUB GEN CAT PERF

1 1041 568 ANDRE Ory Daniel SOUPIRS AC M U 16 11.76 Q5

2 1329 29 DELPHINE Dorian ANGELS REDUIT AC M U 16 11.77 q6

3 1666 431 LOLOTTE William ROSE BELLE AC M U 16 11.90

4 2806 237 PHILIPPE Yovanny GUEPARD AC M U 16 12.06

5 1239 468CHEANG KOON SHUNJarod Bruce ROSE HILL AC M U 16 12.48

2229 373 EDOUARD Loic Gregory P-LOUIS RACERS AC M U 16 disq false st

100 M U 16 HEAT 2 WIND : .+1.0

1 2247 478 BIBI Yoan ROSE HILL AC M U 16 11.51 Q4

2 1896 525 QUIRIN Jordane ST REMY AC M U 16 11.58 q2

3 1494 341 HERRY Lawrence MEDINE AC M U 16 11.95

4 1537 225 JOLICOEUR  Jordan GUEPARD AC M U 16 11.98

5 1580 226 LADOUCEUR Florian GUEPARD AC M U 16 12.03

6 2959 562 MACHABEE Ismael GUEPARD AC M U 16 13.45

100 M U 16 HEAT 3 WIND : .+3.8

1 1445 77 GANA PRAGASSA Ryan BEAU BASSIN AC M U 16 11.48 Q3

2 1207 569 CASIMIR Fernando SOUPIRS AC M U 16 11.72 q1

3 2657 328 BAUBOOA Mohammad Sufyaan LONG MOUNTAIN WARRIORS ACM U 16 11.76

4 1229 340 CHAN SING MAN Bruce MEDINE AC M U 16 11.86

1752 524 MELANIE Jean Lucas Sebastien ST REMY AC M U 16 DISQ

1226 27 CHAN CHUNG FONGMathieu ANGELS REDUIT AC M U 16 DISQ

100 M U 16 FINAL WIND: .+2.7

RANK LIC BIBS SURNAME NAME CLUB GEN CAT PERF PTS

1 1445 77 GANA PRAGASSA Ryan BEAU BASSIN AC M U 16 11.39 7
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2 2247 478 BIBI Yoan ROSE HILL AC M U 16 11.46 5

3 1896 525 QUIRIN Jordane ST REMY AC M U 16 11.47 4

4 1329 29 DELPHINE Dorian ANGELS REDUIT AC M U 16 11.75 3

5 1041 568 ANDRE Ory Daniel SOUPIRS AC M U 16 11.76 2

6 1207 569 CASIMIR Fernando SOUPIRS AC M U 16 11.82 1

100 M H U 16 HEAT 1 WIND:.-0.6

RANK LIC BIBS SURNAME NAME CLUB GEN CAT PERF Q

1 1896 525 QUIRIN Jordane ST REMY AC M U 16 14.03 Q3

2 1041 568 ANDRE Ory Daniel SOUPIRS AC M U 16 14.18 Q2

3 2165 343 FON SIN Jordan MEDINE AC M U 16 14.55 q1

4 1201 467 CANGY Tibeau ROSE HILL AC M U 16 14.81 q6

5 1537 225 JOLICOEUR  Jordan GUEPARD AC M U 16 15.99

2229 373 EDOUARD Loic Gregory P-LOUIS RACERS AC M U 16 DNS

100 M H U 16 HEAT 2 WIND:.+0.4

1 1410 522 FINE Julien Loic ST REMY AC M U 16 13.83 Q4

2 1240 318 CHENGUBRAYDOO Eliam Hans LONG MOUNTAIN WARRIORS ACM U 16 13.99 Q5

3 1580 226 LADOUCEUR Florian GUEPARD AC M U 16 15.13

4 1949 121 RESPOY Samuel BOULET ROUGE AC M U 16 15.87

5 1329 29 DELPHINE Dorian ANGELS REDUIT AC M U 16 16.86

1751 523 MELANIE Alexandre ST REMY AC M U 16 DISQ FALSE S

100 M H U 16 FINAL WIND:.+0.7

RANK LIC BIBS SURNAME NAME CLUB GEN CAT PERF PTS

1 1240 318 CHENGUBRAYDOO Eliam Hans LONG MOUNTAIN WARRIORS ACM U 16 13.62 7

2 1410 522 FINE Julien Loic ST REMY AC M U 16 13.81 5

3 1896 525 QUIRIN Jordane ST REMY AC M U 16 14.11 4

4 2165 343 FON SIN Jordan MEDINE AC M U 16 14.54 3

5 1201 467 CANGY Tibeau ROSE HILL AC M U 16 16.23 2

6 1041 568 ANDRE Ory Daniel SOUPIRS AC M U 16 DNF 1
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1000 M U 16

RANK LIC BIBS SURNAME NAME CLUB GEN CAT PERF PTS

1 1805 82 NABAB Alvino BEAU BASSIN AC M U 16 2.46.15 7

2 1171 520 BOTTE Joanito ST REMY AC M U 16 2.50.20 5

3 2115 733 MONTAIGU Alexandre SOUILLAC AC M U 16 2.55.60 4

4 2912 499 TUPSEY Dheerajsing SOUILLAC AC M U 16 2.56.87 3

5 2665 347 VALY Jordan MEDINE AC M U 16 3.06.55 2

6 1344 469 DHURONE Christopher ROSE HILL AC M U 16 3.07.16 1

7 2232 374 BEGUE Chris Stephan P-LOUIS RACERS AC M U 16 3.12.47

8 1506 31 CHONG-TOC CHEE Christopher ANGELS REDUIT AC M U 16 3.18.68

9 1580 232 VISENJOUR Mathieu GUEPARD AC M U 16 3.22.65

10 1521 366 JEAN Luciano P-LOUIS RACERS AC M U 16 3.26.24

11 2239 433 GOPALAN Manav Girish ROSE BELLE AC M U 16 3.34.23

3000 M W U 16

RANK LIC BIBS SURNAME NAME CLUB GEN CAT PERF PTS

1 2007 171 SEEWOOSURRUN Dylan CUREPIPE HARLEMS ACM U 16 20.35.94 7

2 2131 174 DORZA Wendel CUREPIPE HARLEMS ACM U 16 21.11.83 5

3 1880 170 POLIDOR Mathew CUREPIPE HARLEMS ACM U 16 21.13.99 4

JAVELIN U 16

RANK LIC BIBS SURNAME NAME CLUB GEN CAT PERF PTS

1 1844 573 PAYENDEE Scott Cody CAMP DU ROI AC M U 16 46M56 7

2 1614 183 LE BON Aymric CUREPIPE WARRIORS ACM U 16 43M85 5

3 2932 541 MINKIVE Thierry ROSE HILL AC M U 16 39M57 4

4 2226 372 BISNOT Giovanni P-LOUIS RACERS AC M U 16 36M40 3

5 2248 479 THOMOO Jatin ROSE HILL AC M U 16 36M15 2

6 2403 484 JOSEPH Brice Kervin ROSE HILL AC M U 16 35M44 1

7 2858 155 CUPIDON Nicola CHEMIN GRENIER AC M U 16 34M69

8 1905 323 RADEGONDE Loan LONG MOUNTAIN WARRIORS ACM U 16 34M06

9 1787 169 MOOROOGEN Ervin CUREPIPE HARLEMS ACM U 16 32M95

10 1983 258 SAMIREDDI Wellan GYMKHANA AC M U 16 28M07

11 1752 524 MELANIE Jean Lucas Sebastien ST REMY AC M U 16 16M62
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HAUTEUR U16

RANK LIC BIBS SURNAME NAME CLUB GEN CAT PERF PTS

1 1896 QUIRIN Jordane ST REMY AC M U 16 1M76 7

2 1580 LADOUCEUR Florian GUEPARD AC M U 16 1M74 4.5

2 1544 JOSEPHINE Julien ROSE HILL AC M U 16 1M74 4.5

4 2403 JOSEPH Brice Kervin ROSE HILL AC M U 16 1M71 3

5 1751 MELANIE Alexandre ST REMY AC M U 16 1M60 2

6 1805 NABAB Alvino BEAU BASSIN AC M U 16 1M60 1

7 2657 BAUBOOA Mohammad SufyaanLONG MOUNTAIN WARRIORS ACM U 16 1M55

8 1226 CHAN CHUNG FONG Mathieu ANGELS REDUIT AC M U 16 1M55

9 1752 MELANIE Jean Lucas Sebastien ST REMY AC M U 16 1M55

10 1329 DELPHINE Dorian ANGELS REDUIT AC M U 16 1M45

11 2232 BEGUE Chris Stephan P-LOUIS RACERS AC M U 16 1M40

TRIPLE JUMP U 16

RANK LIC BIBS SURNAME NAME CLUB GEN CAT PERF PTS

1
1949 121 RESPOY Samuel BOULET ROUGE AC M U 16 12M85 7

2 1544 472 JOSEPHINE Julien ROSE HILL AC M U 16 12M62 5

3
1239 468 CHEANG KOON SHUNJarod Bruce ROSE HILL AC M U 16 12M54 4

4
2165 343 FON SIN Jordan MEDINE AC M U 16 12M44 3

5 1787 169 MOOROOGEN Ervin CUREPIPE HARLEMS ACM U 16 12M26 2

6 2949 546 KISTAPIN Kinsley ROSE HILL AC M U 16 11M35 1

7 1041 568 ANDRE Ory Daniel SOUPIRS AC M U 16 11M18

8
1537 225 JOLICOEUR  Jordan GUEPARD AC M U 16 10M76

10 2101 232 VISENJOUE Mathieu GUEPARD AC M U 16 10M25

11 1912 120 RAM Jevin Kritish BOULET ROUGE AC M U 16 10M23

12
2239 433 GOPALAN Manav Girish ROSE BELLE AC M U 16 9M62

SHOT PUT U 16

RANK LIC BIBS SURNAME NAME CLUB GEN CAT PERF PTS

1 1896 525 QUIRIN Jordane ST REMY AC M U 16 16m42(NR) 7

2 1498 579 HORTENSE Clarius SOUPIRS AC M U 16 15m37 5

3 1844 573 PAYENDEE Scott Cody CAMP DU ROI AC M U 16 12m95 4

4 2248 479 THOMOO Jatin ROSE HILL AC M U 16 12m20 3
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5 1983 258 SAMIREDDI Wellan GYMKHANA AC M U 16 11m07 2

6 2900 487 MEDOR Lorenzo ROSE HILL AC M U 16 10m41 1

7 2858 155 CUPIDON Nicolas CHEMIN GRENIER M U 16 9m72

8 1542 116 JOSEPHINE Christopher BOULET ROUGE AC M U 16 7m98

9 1880 170 POLIDOR Mathew CUREPIPE HARLEMS ACM U 16 7m30

10 1633 34 LEGENTIL Miguel ANGELS REDUIT AC M U 16 7m20

11 2007 171 SEEWOOSURRUN Dylan CUREPIPE HARLEMS ACM U 16 7m07

12 2652 288 MANON Adrien Jordan LA CAVERNE AC M U 16 6m92

13 1060 115 APPAVOO Keshen BOULET ROUGE AC M U 16 6m73

ANC REC: ERIC KOO WAN SIONG -15M51 (12.10.85)

HAMMER U 16

RANK LIC BIBS SURNAME NAME CLUB GEN CAT PERF PTS

1 1904 322 RADEGONDE Jean Lucas Hans LONG MOUNTAIN WARRIORS ACM U 16 28M37 7

2 2932 541 MINKIVE Thierry ROSE HILL AC M U 16 23M16 5

3 2115 538 MONTAIGU Alexandre SOUILLAC AC M U 16 22M22 4

4 2883 486 BABYLONE Louis Alan Kevin ROSE HILL AC M U 16 20M65 3

5 1542 116 JOSEPHINE Christopher BOULET ROUGE AC M U 16 18M37 2

6 1060 115 APPAVOO Keshen BOULET ROUGE AC M U 16 14M20 1

4 X 100 M U 16

RANK LIC BIBS SURNAME NAME CLUB GEN CAT PERF PTS

1 BRICE CHAN SONG MAN MEDINE M U16 45.7 12

AURELIEN BOTTE MEDINE M U16

JORDAN FON SING MEDINE M U16

LAURENCE HERRY MEDINE M U16

2 746 RAMBORO RYAN RHAC U16 46.15 9

747 DYLAN BEEROO RHAC U16

JULIEN JOSEPHINE RHAC U16

YOAN BIBI RHAC U16

3 522 LOIC FINE ST REMY U16 46.41 7
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520 JEANITO BOTTE ST REMY U16

524 SEBASTIEN MELARI ST REMY U16

JORDAN QUIRIN ST REMY U16

4 85 SHAWN CONSTANT BBAC U16 47.18 4

82 ALVINO ALBAB BBAC U16

76 DENZEL FRANCOIS BBAC U16

77 PRAGRASSA RYAN BBAC U16

5 237 YOUVANNY PHILIPPE GUEP U16 47.62 3

225 JORDAN JOLICOEUR GUEP U16

562 ISMAEL MACCABE GUEP U16

226 FORIAN LACDOUCEUR GUEP U16

6 373 LOIC EDOUARD PL RAC U16 51.66 1

365 EZECHIEL LAROSE PL RAC U16

372 BISNATH GIOVANI PL RAC U16

124 RISHIKESH TSSUR PL RAC U16
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